= e S
W NN =, O

b B o

Preface

Breakthrough Blessings

God Goes with You

Calling 911

Breakthrough Promises

When the Mountain Won’t Move
Break Through to Fruitfulness

A Breakthrough Word

A Breakthrough Moment

Break Through to Holiness

. The Point of Attack

. Breakthrough Timing
. Breakthrough Joy

. Beyond Breakthrough

Notes

33
49
77
95
111
127
143
159
177
195
213
227

237



