Contents

	Preface	7
1.	Breakthrough Blessings	9
2.	God Goes with You	33
3.	Calling 911	49
4.	Breakthrough Promises	77
5.	When the Mountain Won't Move	95
6.	Break Through to Fruitfulness	111
7.	A Breakthrough Word	127
8.	A Breakthrough Moment	143
9.	Break Through to Holiness	159
10.	The Point of Attack	177
11.	Breakthrough Timing	195
12.	Breakthrough Joy	213
13.	Beyond Breakthrough	227
	Notes	237